

In the Court of the District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

O.C Appeal – 01/2020

Smt. Suno Barman & 05 others.....Appellant
Vs
Sri Biren Barman & 04 othersRespondent

U/S 96 of Civil Procedure Code.

01/22-06-2020

A Memo of U/S 96 of Civil Procedure Code. are filed by the appellant Smt. Suno Barman & 05 others against the Judgement dated 24.12.2019 and decree passed by the Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur in respect of case no. O.C- 125/2015. Appellant also filed a petition u/o 41 rule 3A of C.P.C read with section 5 of Limitation Act.

Proper court fee of Rs. 80.00 is filed thus the plaint is duly stamped.
Register.

The appellant files certified copy of order . Let it be kept with the case record.

Fix 04.07.2020 for admission hearing.

Dictd. by me

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Dist. Judge,