

O.C.Appeal-01/2020

05/23-09-2020

Today is fixed for hearing of Limitation petition on receipt of SR/AD.

Appellants are ready through their Ld. Advocate.

Respondents No-4 & 5 are appeared through their Ld. Advocate by filing Power separately and pray for time therein.

Heard. Considered prayer is allowed.

To 29-01-2021 for hearing of Limitation petition on receipt of SR/AD.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.