

Misc Appeal-01/2020

06/29-01-2021

Today is fixed for hearing of Limitation petition on receipt of SR/AD.

It appears from record that SR of Respondents No-1 and 5 are received as duly served. Parties take no steps.

A resolution dated 18.01.2021 submitted by Local Bar,Raiganj praying for not to pass any adverse order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 15-03-2021 for appearance & SR of Respondents No-2,3 & 4.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj