

O.C.Appeal -01-2020
CNR-WBUD 01-000996-2020

07/15-03-2021

Today is fixed for appearance and SR of respondents No. 1,2 & 4.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondents No. 1 to 3 are appeared by power .

To 12-05-2021 for hearing.

District Judge(**WB00579**)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj