

**O/ CAppeal 01/2020**  
**CNR-WBUD 01-000996-2023**

**Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.**

**3/18-03-2024**

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal & L.C.R.

Petitioner is absent without steps.

Respondent files hazira.

To 29-06-2024 for hearing .

D &C

District Judge  
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj