

O. C. Appeal 01 of 2020

CNR-WBUD 01-000996-2023

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.

24/29.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the respondents file hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the appellants file a petition, prays for time for hearing on the personal ground of the conducting lawyer.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

To 21.09.2024 for hearing.

D &C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

