

O. C. Appeal 01 of 2020
CNR:WBUD01-000996-2023

Present: Smt. Madhumita Roy (WB00699), District Judge-In-Charge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No. 26

Dated 03/02/2025

05/02/2025

Regular P.O. left the Court for Islampur Court to meet the judicial officers of the sub -division to discuss over some Administrative issues.

Fixed date was declared as holiday.

Record is placed before me for order today.

Fix 16/06/2025 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj