

OC Appeal Case No.01 of 2020
CNR No. WBUD01-000996-2020
JO Code No. WB00700

Order no.33
Dated: 22.12.2025

The case is posted for argument.

Both sides file separate haziras.

Let the Case record of the Appeal be transferred to the Ld. Court of Addl. District Judge, 1st , Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

To **15.01.2026** for argument and appearance of the parties before the transferee Court.

LCR be also transmitted to the Ld. Court of Addl. District Judge, 1st , Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur .

Typed and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur